03092-01 BiZZE ECO NRFHEW , T TFE WA

7= miiEA

MR
AYERETH LM ENERTSEAINERMALERY . RENM
HIREEFEEBBIFLE,

) BRFZIREN  AREETEZEATERRENTH , MER,

2 HAME DR RIR Tt AT LR BB HIMITER

REHMAZFANPEIEZERAATHESEEN BRI ERCR. AT T
WERARY , XHBEECLEB T, RENHELSERE~mN (£
FHERES NAPRANTFRATRSEN ) MOZSTRAHR.

ME

WA
BNERRNZHIN.
81451.4305

TN :
1R ER1.4305
8144 1.4305..

TEEMEARLE 1.4310..

A

WHEIIE

BYER , Eef{tAE,
RELBLAETE |, &,

THEMAE
TBRAES,
REWLAETNE |, T,

STEHRE,

BR:
ERESREYS  MIIEFTAENRKITERE,

BEEK
RRER,

BERT :

FRR: wEFINK , FHYEES
R S: WEFEHNRK , T EIRS

R RO : THEFAR , T RIRE
AR SO : HWEFHIR , wHRIRZ

© norelem www.norelem.com



03092-01 B{E4E ECO WHTHEM , FFHMAR

® & ®
" r\ D4
, sw1 I igfhy swi ‘
L 0 I [
(s : [/Li I J 35 nu l ]
: =1 W She ; . = - /A (I
Dro D |

PIRHE ECO WHAHW , HAHMAL

03092-01-03004060 | R | #HHiEh , FHBIZIEBA | W&l 4] M6 15 | 4 (39,9 156 [13] 6 - 1 6 12

03092-01-03004061 | R | #HEk , T BIRET | 4% 4| M6x0,75 | 15 | 4 39,9 156 |13| 6 - 1 6 12

03092-01-03004080 | R | HHIEN , T8I RIBA | W&l 4] M8 15 | 4 139,915/ 6 [13] 8 - 1 6 12

03092-01-03004081 | R | #HIEK , R8I EIRR |MHl 4] M8x1 | 15 | 4 [39,9 15/ 6 (13| 8 - 1 6 12

03092-01-03105080 | R | #HIFR , AHHIZBT W%l 5| M8 19 | 547,917/ 7 |15 8 - 1,3 6 12

03092-01-03105081 | R | %Ik , A 8iEMRA |M&l 5/ M8x1 | 19 | 5 [47,917|7[15] 8 - 1,3 6 12

03092-01-03105100 | R | #HEK , TR BIREFT |M&l 5| M10 19 | 5 147,917/7]15| 10 - 1,3 6 12

03092-01-03105101 | R | #HHHF , "HBREF | W&l 5| M10x1 | 19 | 5 [47917]7[15] 10 - 1,3 6 12

03092-01-03206100 | R | #®HIF , T=BKEF |4 6/ M10 | 23 | 6 56,820/ 8[17] 10 - 1,8 8 15

03092-01-03206101 | R | #HEk , A 4iERE | 4% 6/ M10x1 | 23 | 6 |56,8 20 8(17| 10 - 1,8 8 15

03092-01-03206120 | R | #HIF , ~EBREF W& 6] M12 | 23 | 6 56,8 20/8[17] 12 - 1,8 8 15

03092-01-03206121 | R | #HEk , T BIRET | 4% 6/ M12x1,5 | 23 | 6 |56,8 20/ 8 (17| 12 - 1,8 8 15

03092-01-03308120 | R | #HHF , AR DI RIEST W& 8] M12 | 28 [ 8 [71,826[10[23] 12 - 23 15 35

03092-01-03308121 | R | #®HH , T HH KBS |[#H 8 M12x1,5 | 28 | 8 [71,8 26/10[23] 12 - 23 15 35

03092-01-03308160 | R | #HiEk , T BIRIEST 4%l 8] M16 | 28 | 8 [71,826/10[23] 16 - 23 15 35

03092-01-03308161 | R | #HH , P RIER |4WH] 8) M16x1,5 | 28 | 8 [71,8 26/10[23] 16 - 23 15 35

03092-01-13004060 | R | #HEK , THHIE®T | & 4| M6 15 | 4 39,9 15/6 |13] 6 - 1 6 12
BM

03092-01-13004061 | R | #®HIF , FEEEH | & 4/ M6x0,75 | 15 | 4 39,9 15/6 |13] 6 - 1 6 12
B4

03092-01-13004080 | R | HHIk , THHIEEE | & 4/ M8 15 | 4 [39,9 156 [13] 8 - 1 6 12
B4

03092-01-13004081 | R | #HI , FHHEEF | & 4/ M8x1 | 15 | 4 [39,9 156 (13| 8 - 1 6 12
]

03092-01-13105080 | R | HHiEh , T oIREAE | & 5 M8 19 | 5 [47,917|7[15] 8 - 1,3 6 12
]

03092-01-13105081 | R | #HHH , THBREF | ~ 5 M8x1 | 19 | 5 [47,917|7[15 8 - 1,3 6 12
]

03092-01-13105100 | R | %R , FHBEWF | & 5 M10 19 | 5 47,917/ 7|15 10 - 1,3 6 12
BN

03092-01-13105101 | R | &wHIK , FH8IEWY | & 5/ M10x1 | 19 | 5 [47,917|/7[15] 10 - 1,3 6 12
BN

03092-01-13206100 | R | #HEk , THHIE®™F | &~ 6/ M10 |23 |6 |56,820/8(17| 10 - 1,8 8 15
BM

03092-01-13206101 | R | WHIF , THBIEET | & 6] M10x1 | 23 | 6 (56,8 20[8[17] 10 - 1,8 8 15
]

03092-01-13206120 | R | #wHiEk , FH8iEER | X 6/ M12 | 23 | 6 [56,820[8[17] 12 - 1,8 8 15
]

© norelem www.norelem.com



03092-01 B RAEZE ECO WNHAHEW , i AHWHLIE

03092-01-13206121 | R | #hisk , R KRS | & 6| M12x1,5 | 23 | 6 |56,8 20/ 8 [17| 12 - 1,8 8 15 20
Gkl
03092-01-13308120 | R | #HHIHk , FHBYPEEY | & 8/ M12 28 | 8 |71,8 26/10]23] 12 - 2,3 15 35 20
Gkl
03092-01-13308121 | R | #hisk , FHHKREE | & 8/ M12x1,5 | 28 | 8 71,8 2610|123 12 - 2,3 15 35 20
ki)
03092-01-13308160 | R | #Hish , FHHMREE | & 8 M16 28 | 8 |71,8 26/10|23| 16 - 2,3 15 35 90
ki)
03092-01-13308161 | R | #hitkh , AHHMREE | & 8/ M16x1,5 | 28 | 8 |71,8 26(10)23| 16 - 2,3 15 35 90
BN
03092-01-04004060 | S | WWHIR , HHIRES | WH 4 M6 15 | 4 |139,915/6 13| 6 10 1 6 12 2
03092-01-04004061 | S | #HHIIR , HHIRIEY | WH 4| M6x0,75 | 15 | 4 [39,9 15/ 6 [13] 6 10 1 6 12 2
03092-01-04004080 | S | #WHIIR , HwHRES |WH 4 M8 15 14 139915613 8 13 1 6 12 7
03092-01-04004081 | S | #HII , HHRES |WH 4] M8x1 1514139915/ 6|13] 8 13 1 6 12 7
03092-01-04105080 | S | THHII , HHRES |WH 5 M8 19 | 5 (47,917 7|15 8 13 13 6 12 7
03092-01-04105081 | S | wHE , HHIRES | MWH 5| M8x1 19 | 5 |47,917/ 7|15 8 13 13 6 12 7
03092-01-04105100 | S| #HHII , HHRES |WH 50 M10 19 | 5 |47,917/7|15 10 17 13 6 12 15
03092-01-04105101 | S | #HIIR , wHIRIES |W#Hl 5| M10x1 | 19 | 5 [47,917|7[15) 10 17 13 6 12 15
03092-01-04206100 | S| #HHIF , HHRES |WH 6/ M10 23 | 6/56,820/8(17) 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
03092-01-04206101 | S | WHIR , WwH KK |MHl 6|/ M10x1 | 23 | 6 |56,8 20/8(17] 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
03092-01-04206120 | S | AR , HHEES | W4 6] M12 23 | 6 56,820/8(17] 12 19 1.8 8 15 20
03092-01-04206121 | S| WhIR , WwHIRES |M&l 6| M12x1,5 | 23 | 6 |56,8 20/8 (17| 12 19 1,8 8 15 20
03092-01-04308120 | S | AR , wHIRES |WH 8 M12 28 | 8 171,826/1023] 12 19 23 15 35 20
03092-01-04308121 | S | ik, wHIRES | M& 8 M12x1,5| 28 | 8 |71,8 26[10[23] 12 19 2,3 15 35 20
03092-01-04308160 | S | THIIR , WHIRES | W&l 8] M16 28 | 8 171,826/1023] 16 24 23 15 35 90
03092-01-04308161 | S | #WHIF , HHKRE | WH 8 M16x1,5| 28 | 8 |71,826/10[23) 16 24 23 15 35 90
03092-01-14004060 | S | TWHIR , HWH RIES T~ 4 M6 15 14 139915613 6 10 1 6 12 2
BN
03092-01-14004061 | S | #HIR , HHRIES A 4/ M6x0,75 | 15 | 4 (39,9 15/6 (13| 6 10 1 6 12 2
ki)
03092-01-14004080 | S | TWHIR , HWH RIES T~ 4 M8 15 14 139915613 8 13 1 6 12 7
BN
03092-01-14004081 | S | iR , HH KIER 4] M8x1 15 14 (39915613 8 13 1 6 12 7
Gk
03092-01-14105080 | S | THIR , HHIEIRES ~ 5 M8 19 | 5 147,917\ 7|15 8 13 13 6 12 7
Gk
03092-01-14105081 | S | R , wHRIRZ A~ 5/ M8x1 19 | 5 (47,917 7|15 8 13 13 6 12 7
Gk
03092-01-14105100 | S | WHR , THRRZ ~ 5 M10 19 | 5 |47917|7|15 10 17 13 6 12 15
Gkl
03092-01-14105101 | S| WHIER , HHIRIEZ A~ 5 M10x1 | 19 | 5 |47917|7 15| 10 17 1.3 6 12 15
Gkl
03092-01-14206100 | S | WHK , WHRES ~ 6 M10 23 | 6 56,8208 17) 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
Gk
03092-01-14206101 | S | WHIR , WHRES 1~ 6/ M10x1 | 23 | 6 (56,820/8 17| 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
BN
03092-01-14206120 | S| TWHIR , HH KRS T~ 6 M12 23 | 6 156,820/817] 12 19 1.8 8 15 20
ki)
03092-01-14206121 | S | #HIR , HHRES A~ 6 M12x1,5| 23 | 6 |56,820/8 (17| 12 19 1,8 8 15 20
BN
03092-01-14308120 | S | iR , HHRIES ~ 8 M12 28 | 8 /71,8 26|10]23) 12 19 23 15 35 20
B
03092-01-14308121 | S | TN, HHEIRS A~ 8/ M12x1,5| 28 | 8 |71,8 26/10[123] 12 19 23 15 35 20
Gk
03092-01-14308160 | S | THIR , HHIEIEZ 1~ 8 M16 28 | 8 171,826/1023] 16 24 23 15 35 90
Gk
03092-01-14308161 | S | WK , wHRIRZ 1~ 8 M16x1,5| 28 | 8 [71,826/10123| 16 24 23 15 35 90
Gkl
03092-01-05004060 |RO A E FERIER Ml 4 M6 58| 4 |386156|13] © - 1 6 12 2
THYRRR
03092-01-05004061 |RO A B RIER Ml 4| M6x0,75 | 5,8 | 4 [38,6 156 |13] 6 - 1 6 12 2
THYPRRT
03092-01-05004080 |RO A B RIER WE 4 M8 58| 4 |38615 6|13 8 - 1 6 12 7
THHMRRE

© norelem www.norelem.com




03092-01 B RAEZE ECO WNHAHEW , i AHWHLIE

© norelem www.norelem.com

03092-01-05004081 |RO A B LR Ml 40 M8x1 |58 38,6 15/6 13| 8 - 1 6 12 7
THYURRZ

03092-01-05105080 |RO A E IR MWEl 5 M8 7,8 44517/ 7|15 8 - 1,3 6 12 7
THYPRRT

03092-01-05105081 |RO A B RIER Mml 5| M8x1 [ 7,8 44517/ 7|15 8 - 1,3 6 12 7
THHMRRE

03092-01-05105100 |RO B RIEE WE 5/ M10 7,8 44,5 17,7 |15] 10 - 1,3 6 12 15
THHMRRE

03092-01-05105101 |RO BT Z e Mal 50 M10x1 | 7,8 44,5 17,7 |15] 10 - 1,3 6 12 15
THHRIRE

03092-01-05206100 |RO A E L RLER | W 6 M10 9,8 54,4 20/ 8 17| 10 - 1,8 8 15 15
THBRES

03092-01-05206101 |RO T B RIER MEl 6/ M10x1 | 9,8 54,4 20/ 8 17| 10 - 1,8 8 15 15
THHRES

03092-01-05206120 |RO W E AR MEl 6| M12 9,8 54,4 20/ 8 17| 12 - 1,8 8 15 20
THYEER

03092-01-05206121 |RO BB FRLIER | WM&l 6| M12x1,5 | 9,8 54,4 20/ 8 17| 12 - 1,8 8 15 20
THYURER

03092-01-05308120 |RO BB RLER wmEl 8] M12 (11,8 67,2 261023 12 - 2,3 15 35 20
THYURRR

03092-01-05308121 |RO A B RIER Ml 8| M12x1,5 (11,8 67,2 261023 12 - 2,3 15 35 20
THYPRRT

03092-01-05308160 |RO A B RIER | Ml 8] M16 11,8 67,2 26/1023| 16 - 2,3 15 35 90
THHMRRE

03092-01-05308161 |RO A B RIER Ml 8| M16x1,5 [11,8 67,2 26/1023| 16 - 2,3 15 35 90
THHMRRE

03092-01-15004060 |RO A E T RIER T~ 4 M6 5,8 38,6 15/6 13| 6 - 1 6 12 2
THHMRRE B

03092-01-15004061 |RO W E AR | A 4| M6x0,75 | 5,8 38,6 15/6 (13| 6 - 1 6 12 2
THHRIRT BN

03092-01-15004080 |RO W E AR | ~ 4 M8 5,8 38,6 15/6 (13| 8 - 1 6 12 7
THHRES Gk

03092-01-15004081 |RO W E AR A~ 4/ M8x1 |58 38,6 15/6 (13| 8 - 1 6 12 7
THYRER Gk

03092-01-15105080 |RO A B FERIER ~ 5 M8 7,8 44517/ 7|15 8 - 1,3 6 12 7
THYRRER Gkl

03092-01-15105081 |RO BB RLIER A~ 5/ M8x1 |78 44517/ 7|15 8 - 1,3 6 12 7
THYURER Gk

03092-01-15105100 |RO A B RIER ~ 5 M10 7,8 44,5 17,7 (15] 10 - 1,3 6 12 15
THYRRT Gkl

03092-01-15105101 |RO A E IR A~ 5/ M10x1 | 7,8 44,5 17,7 (15] 10 - 1,3 6 12 15
THHMRRE ki)

03092-01-15206100 |RO A B RIER ~ 6 M10 9,8 54,4 20,8 17| 10 - 1,8 8 15 15
FTHYRRR BN

03092-01-15206101 |RO B Z e A~ 6| M10x1 |98 54,4 20,8 17| 10 - 1,8 8 15 15
THHMRRE B

03092-01-15206120 |RO Bt Z e T~ 6 M12 9,8 54,4 20/ 8 (17| 12 - 1,8 8 15 20
THHRRT B

03092-01-15206121 |RO AR E R AR £ 6| M12x1,5 | 9,8 54,4 20/ 8 17| 12 - 1,8 8 15 20
THRES Gk

03092-01-15308120 |RO AR E AR A~ 8 M12 |11,8 67,2 26/10(23| 12 - 2,3 15 35 20
THYURER Gk

03092-01-15308121 |RO A B FERIER 4~ 8/ M12x1,5 |11,8 67,2 261023 12 - 2,3 15 35 20
THYRRER Gk

03092-01-15308160 |RO B RLIER ~ 8 M16 |11,8 67,2 26/1023| 16 - 2,3 15 35 90
THYURRER Gkl

03092-01-15308161 |RO A E IR A~ 8| M16x1,5 |11,8 67,2 26/1023| 16 - 2,3 15 35 90
THYRRT Gk

03092-01-06004060 |SO AR [ B WEl 4 M6 5,8 38,6 15/6 13| 6 10 1 6 12 2
0, THRES

03092-01-06004061 |SO iR E R Ml 4| M6x0,75 | 5,8 38,6 15/6 13| 6 10 1 6 12 2
0, wHRIRS

03092-01-06004080 |SO e B A WE 4 M8 5,8 38,6 15/6 13| 8 13 1 6 12 7
0, HHRIRS

03092-01-06004081 |SO e B R Mal 40 M8x1 |58 38,6 15/6 13| 8 13 1 6 12 7
0, wHRIRS




03092-01 B RAEZE ECO WNHAHEW , i AHWHLIE

03092-01-06105080 |SO AR B 2B Ml 5 M8 7,8 44517/ 7 |15 8 13 13 6 12 7
0, wHRIES

03092-01-06105081 |SO A [ 2B Ml 5| M8x1 [ 7,8 44517/ 7|15 8 13 13 6 12 7
0, WHRIRS

03092-01-06105100 |SO AR B 2B W& 5/ M10 7,8 44517/ 7|15/ 10 17 1,3 6 12 15
0, THRIES

03092-01-06105101 |SO e B H Mal 5| M10x1 | 7,8 44517/ 7|15 10 17 1,3 6 12 15
0, wHRIES

03092-01-06206100 |SO e B B W& 6/ M10 9,8 54,4 208 17/ 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
0, HHRIRS

03092-01-06206101 |SO %R B R M 6) M10x1 | 9,8 54,420/ 817, 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
0, wHRIRS

03092-01-06206120 |SO %R [ R MEl 6| M12 9,8 54,4208 17 12 19 1.8 8 15 20
0, HHRIRS

03092-01-06206121 |SO kR E R MHl 6| M12x1,5 | 9,8 54,4208 17 12 19 1.8 8 15 20
0, HHRIRS

03092-01-06308120 |SO AR B LR wmEl 8] M12 (11,8 67,2 26(10123] 12 19 23 15 35 20
0, HHRIRS

03092-01-06308121 |SO o AR B FE L WM&l 8] M12x1,5 (11,8 67,2 26(10123| 12 19 23 15 35 20
0, wHRIES

03092-01-06308160 |SO o AR [ B Ml 8] M16  [11,8 67,2 26(1023| 16 24 23 15 35 90
0, WORIRS

03092-01-06308161 |SO A B AL Ml 8| M16x1,5 [11,8 67,2 26(1023] 16 24 23 15 35 90
0, THRIES

03092-01-16004060 |SO o [ R T~ 4 M6 5,8 38,6 15/6 13| 6 10 1 6 12 2
0, wHRIRS k)

03092-01-16004061 |SO oG [ A 4| M6x0,75 | 5,8 38,6 15/6 13| 6 10 1 6 12 2
0, wHRIES B

03092-01-16004080 |SO o G [ R T~ 4 M8 5,8 38,6 15/6 (13| 8 13 1 6 12 7
0, HHRIRS BN

03092-01-16004081 |SO %R [ L A~ 4] M8x1 |58 38,6 15/6 13| 8 13 1 6 12 7
0, HHRIRS Gk

03092-01-16105080 |SO R E R T~ 5 M8 7,8 44517/ 7 |15 8 13 13 6 12 7
0, HHRIRS Gk

03092-01-16105081 |SO 8 ] S A~ 5/ M8x1 |78 44517/ 7|15 8 13 13 6 12 7
0, HHRIRS Gkl

03092-01-16105100 |SO A [ FE B A~ 5/ M10 7,8 44517/ 7|15/ 10 17 1,3 6 12 15
0, RIES Gk

03092-01-16105101 |SO 8 ] RS A~ 5/ M10x1 | 7,8 44517/ 7|15/ 10 17 1,3 6 12 15
0, WHRIRS Gkl

03092-01-16206100 SO o ] RS ~ 6 M10 9,8 54,4 208 17| 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
0, THRES ki)

03092-01-16206101 |SO o [ R A~ 6| M10x1 |98 54,4 208 17| 10 17 1,8 8 15 15
0, wHRIRS BN

03092-01-16206120 |SO oG [ ~ 6 M12 9,8 54,4208 17) 12 19 1,8 8 15 20
0, HHRIES B

03092-01-16206121 |SO o G [ T~ 6| M12x1,5 | 9,8 54,4208 17) 12 19 1.8 8 15 20
0, HHRIRS B

03092-01-16308120 |SO R [ R £~ 8 M12 |11,8 67,2 26(1023| 12 19 23 15 35 20
0, HHRIRS Gk

03092-01-16308121 |SO R B R A+ 8/ M12x1,5 |11,8 67,2 26(1023| 12 19 23 15 35 20
B, HHRIRS Gk

03092-01-16308160 |SO o 8 ] S A~ 8 M16 |11,8 67,2 26(1023| 16 24 23 15 35 90
0, HHRIRS Gk

03092-01-16308161 |SO AR B LR A~ 8/ M16x1,5 |11,8 67,2 26(1023| 16 24 23 15 35 90
0, HORIRS Gkl

© norelem www.norelem.com




